REGENERATED CELLULOSE SYRINGE FILTERS
• Incorporate a regenerated cellulose membrane fixed without adhesive to the
polypropylene housing.
• Hydrophilic.
• Low protein adsorption.
• High flow rate.
• High total throughput.
• Low hold-up volumen.

• HPLC: Filtering aqueous and organic solutions
• GC: Preparation of samples
Ordering information
pore
  Ø Units 0.20 µm 0.45 µm
4 mm 50 JCR020450 JCR045450
15 mm 100 JCR02015100 JCR04515100
500 JCR02015500 JCR04515500
25 mm 100 JCR02025100 JCR04525100
500 JCR02025500 JCR04525500